
ARPC WEEKDAY SCHOOL 2024-2025 CALENDAR 

 

      

First Day of Classes   Wednesday, September 4, 2024 

Teacher Workday    Thursday & Friday, October 3 & 4, 2024 

Teacher Workday    Monday & Tuesday, November 4 & 5, 2024   

Veteran’s Holiday   Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Holidays   Wednesday, Thursday & Friday, November 27-29 

Christmas Holidays   Last day of class Friday, December 20, 2024 

      Classes begin Wednesday, January 6, 2025 

Martin Luther King Holiday     Monday, January 20, 2025 

Teacher Workday    Friday, January 24, 2025 

Teacher Workday    Monday, February 17, 2025 

Teacher Workday    Monday, March 31, 2025 

Easter Holiday    Monday-Monday, April 14-21, 2025 

 

End of the Year and Graduation Wednesday, May 21, 2025 

 


